University Curriculum Committee
2018-2019
Wednesday, April 10, 2019
DeVos Boardroom, Seidman Room 4002

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #26)

Consent Agenda
Approval of the Agenda
Approval of the Minutes from 4/3/19

10711
10100
10096

FIT 149 CCP
WGS 200 CCP
WGS 255 CCP

Report from the Chair:

Report from the Provost:

Old Business

10691
9841
9840

New Business

10747
10685
10720
10712
10047
10372
10634
10647

10654
10657
10658
10659
10660
10661
10662
10663
10664
10665

Cybersecurity Major NPP
Digital Arts and Media Minor  NPP
DAM 124 NCP

Integrative Studies PCR
UG Major in Biomedical Engineering NPP
Interdisciplinary Engineering PCR

Interdisciplinary Engineering PCR

Design Thinking NPP

NUR 364 NCP

Bachelor of Business Administration in Marketing PCR

Bachelor of Business Administration in Management with an Emphasis in Management
Information Systems PCR

Program change for BBA in Economics -- removal of CIS 150 requirement PCR

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) in Entrepreneurship PCR

Bachelor of Business Administration in General Business PCR

Bachelor of Business Administration in General Management PCR

Bachelor of Business Administration in Human Resources Management PCR
Bachelor of Business Administration in International Business PCR
Bachelor of Business Administration in Operations Management PCR

Bachelor of Business Administration in Supply Chain Management PCR
BBA in Finance - Removing CIS 150 requirement PCR
Removal of CIS 150 as prerequisite for BBA in Accounting major PCR



