University Curriculum Committee 2018-2019

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 DeVos Boardroom, Seidman Room 4002

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #26)

Consent Age

- Approval of the Agenda
- Approval of the Minutes from 4/3/19
- 10711 FIT 149 CCP
- 10100 WGS 200 CCP
- 10096 WGS 255 CCP

Report from the Chair:

Report from the Provost:

Old Business

•	10691	Cybersecurity Major	NPP
•	9841	Digital Arts and Media Minor	NPP
•	9840	DAM 124	NCP

New Business

•	10747	Integrative Studies	PCR					
•	10685	UG Major in Biomedical Engine	ering	NPP				
•	10720	Interdisciplinary Engineering	PCR					
•	10712	Interdisciplinary Engineering	PCR					
•	10047	Design Thinking	NPP					
•	10372	NUR 364	NCP					
•	10634	Bachelor of Business Administr	ation in	Marketing	PCR			
•	10647	Bachelor of Business Administr	ation in	Managemer	nt with an Em	ıphasis i	n Mana	gement
		Information Systems		P	CR			
•	10654	Program change for BBA in Eco	nomics	removal o	of CIS 150 re	quireme	nt	PCR
•	10657	Bachelor of Business Administr	ation (B	BA) in Entre	preneurship	PCR		
•	10658	Bachelor of Business Administr	ation in	General Bus	siness	PCR		
•	10659	Bachelor of Business Administr	ation in	General Ma	nagement	PCR		
•	10660	Bachelor of Business Administr	ation in	Human Res	ources Mana	gement	PCR	
•	10661	Bachelor of Business Administr	ation in	Internationa	l Business	PCR		
•	10662	Bachelor of Business Administr	ation in	Operations	Management	PCR		
•	10663	Bachelor of Business Administr	ation in	Supply Cha	in Manageme	ent	PCR	
•	10664	BBA in Finance - Removing CIS	3150 re	quirement		PCR		
•	10665	Removal of CIS 150 as prerequ	isite for	BBA in Acc	ounting majo	r	PCR	